KVG Medical Collegeiand Hospital, Sullia

Department of Pharmacology
Time table for January 2018

III Term (December 2018 exam batch)

Theory
Date Time Topics Staff
1/1/18,Monday 12-1pm Oral anticoagulants SCG
8/1/18Monday 12-1pm Fibrinolytics and SCG
antifibrinolytics
12/1/18, Friday 8-9am Antiplatelet drugs SCG
18/1/18, Thursday 12-1pm Hypolipidemic drugs | KB
19/1/18, Friday 8-9am Hypolipedemic drugs 2 KB
22/1/18 Monday 12-1pm Autacoids- Histamine DCL
and antihistaminics
25/1/18Thursday, 8-9am Autacoids-2 PGs and LT SA
29/1/18, Monday 8-9am Autacoids- Serotonin and DEL
drugs for migraine |
Practical
Date/Day Topics Staff
2/1/18, Tuesday ‘A batch’ Effect of cardiac SCG
stimulants and depressants
on isolated frog heart(chart
5 and 6)
16/1/18, Tuesday ‘A batch’ | Effects of drugs on ciliary SCG
movements of frogs
esophagus(Chart 7)
18/1/18, Thursday’ B batch’ | Drugs acting on eye(Local KB
) Anaesthetics
23/1/18, Tuesday A Batch Graph land 2 SA
25/1/18, Thursday B batch’ | Effect of cardiac DCL
stimulants and depressants
on isolated frog heart(chart
_ 5 and 6)
30/1/18, Tuesday A batch’ Graph 3 And 4 KB
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KVG Medical College and Hospital, Sullia
Department of Pharmacology

Time table for January 2018
IV Term (June 2018 exam batch)

Theory
Date Time Topics Staff
03/1/18,Wednesday | 12-1pm | Hormonal contraceptive SCG
05/1/18,Friday 12-1pm Drugs acting on SA
‘calciurn balance
12/1/18 Friday 12-1pm | MH
17/1/18,Wednesday | 12-1pm Sedative hypnotics-1 KB
19/1/18 ,Friday 12-1pm Sedative hypnotics-2 KB
24/1/18 Wednesday | 12-1pm GAl SA
31/1/18,Friday 12-1pm GA-2 SA
Practical
Date/Day Topics Staff
01/1/18 Prescription-15 to 17 DCL
22/1/18 Prescription 18 to 20 KB
29/1/18 Prescription,21 to 23 SA
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